Ssd Diskler
Uriin

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

= 1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
i 2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540

s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

WD Green 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA

s

SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDO0O1TOC101)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 5000/4500/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Marka

Team

Kioxia

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

wd

wd

Kioxia

wd

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

54,45 USD

63,80 USD

72,60 USD

82,50 USD

86,35 USD

178,20

usb

53,90 USD

60,50 USD

67,10 USD

70,40 USD

71,50 USD

80,30 USD



V01 60

Wi

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4 Wd
4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s Wd
WDS100T2XOE SSD

85,80 USD

88,55 USD

105,60
usb



